Cilinderbus TEF - MET® TFZ 1422- (14x16x22)

https://www.nexaparts.nl/cilinderbus-tef-met-tfz-1422-14x16x22

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

afmeting

Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

leverancier

Model omschrijving
Afmeting
Dynamische Belasting
Glijsnelheid

Kleur

Materiaal

Model

Statische belasting
Temperatuur bereik
Wrijfingscoefficient
Binnendiameter
Buitendiameter

Lengte

TFZ.1422
7440846424432
GLT

Glijlagers

Inner diameter: 14 | Outer diameter:

Staal / PTFE
Grijs
14x16x22
Cilinderbus
2.20

1.60

1.60
6555083

Glijlager onderhoudsuvrij

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl

TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

16 | Length: 22

Inner diameter: 14 | Outer diameter: 16 | Length: 22

140 N/mm2
2,5m/s

Grijs
PTFE/STAAL
Cilinderbus

250 N/mm2
-200°C - +280°C
0,03-0,25 p

14 mm

16 mm

22 mm
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